
 150.00 

 40.00 

 8.00 

 2287.00 

 800.00 

 12 
 100.00 

 54 

 1066.00 

Notes:
We avoid draws next to draws and the 

units are 2 slots wide.

 21 
 7 

 100.00 

 132 

 500.00 

 4 

Wall B

Wall A

Wall C

Wall B

Wall D

Wall CWall A

Wall D

 12 

 100.00 

 55 

Floor plan

Room name and use:

Birch

Væg
Measuring sheet

What and who, description of use:

#

Okoume

SHEET:#                of:

Adress:

Name:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


